
JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA 
(A Central University by an Act of Parliament) 

Department of Urdu 
Faculty of Humanities and Languages 

Maulana Mohammed Ali Jauhar Marg, Jamia Nagar, New Oelhi-110025 
Tel. 26988044, 26981717 Extn. 2830, 2832 

NOTICE 

Dated. 16.08.2017 

The candidates who have applied for the post of Guest Teacher 

(computer), Session 2017-18 are hereby informed that the Selection 

committee will be held at Office of the Head, Department of Urdu, JMI, on 21 

August 2017 (Monday). 

The candidates are requested to appear in the interview before the 

Selection committee. They are also hereby directed to bring their original 

certificates at the time of interview. 

Copy to: 

Dean, Faculty of H. & Lang. 

The Hony. Director, FTK CIT, 

Schedule of Interview 
on 21 August, 2017 (Monday) 

11:00 a.m. onwards 

Dr. Waj 

Prof. & Head 

(With the request to upload the above notice at Jamia's Website) 
V.C. Nominee 
A.R. (RPS.) 



Department of Urdu, Jamia Millia lslamia, New Delhi-25 

List of the Candidates called for the interview 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 
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for the post of Guest Teacher {Computer) 

Name of Candidate 

Khalid Ahmad 

Mohd. Tajammul 

Syed Mohd. Saqib 

lrfan Rashid Thaker 

Farhana Mariyam 

Syed Faizan Haider 

Hamida Khan 

Mohd. Sakib 

Mohd. Vasim Ahmad 

Mudasir Ahmad Wani 

Dr. ajeetiuddin Shehpar Rasool 

Prof. & Head 
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